Brass push-in fittings
Brass push-in fittings
Series RAP - RAP BLACK - OT
Series RAP - RAP BLACK - OT
Pneumatic fittings
Push-in fittings
l
Ordering code
THRUST SLEEVE COLOUR
blank = Green
A10C08M5
The RAP series push-in fittings are produced in ltaly
according to the reference ISO norms as warranty
of high quality level. They are available with different
thrust sleeve colours and in numerous variants to
meet all application requirements.
Series 0 0 00
• B
• OT
• s
on request
• A
on request
A = Blue
B = Black
5 = Grey
MODEL TYPE
01 ... 90
FUNCTIONAL DENOMINATIONS
OT = Nickel-plated Brass Sleeve
OTV = Nickel-plated Brass Sleeve - 0-Ring Viton
OV = AII Metal - 0-Ring FKM
C = Conical thread
F = Threaded body
L = Extended elbow
E = lncreaser
V = Thrust sleeve in POM - 0-Ring FKM
TUBE CONNECTION
04 ... 14 = Tube diameter (mm)
THREADED CONNECTION
M5; M6; M12; 18; 14; 38; 12 = Thread size (M5; M6;
M12x1 ,5; 1/8; 1/4; 3/8; 1/2)
04 ... 16 = Tube diameter
LO = Version with lateral plug
See assembly instructions in the appendix on page 204
0
® "''' -====
¡. .. · 0 ·····""''
® """"'
Components
1 Thrust sleeve
2 Lock ring
3 Crimping gripper
4 Supporting ring
5 Fitting body
6 Elastic ring
7 O-Ring seal
8 Swiwel base
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely far informativa purposes and may be modified without notice 13
Pneumatic fittings
Push-in fittings
Brass push-in fittings
Series RAP - RAP BLACK - OT
Technical sheet
FLUIDS
APPLICATIONS
SUGGESTED TUBES
TUBES TOLERANCES
PROTECTION RATING
TEMPERATURE
Recommended
limit values
AND PRESSURE Technical testing
data
THREADTYPE